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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, December 2009

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest inc.
25.25% $ 15,932 3 1,852
11.49% 7,250 843
11.49% 7,250 843

2.45% 1,546 180
2.45% 1,546 180
19.77% 12,474 1,450
16.75% 10,569 1,229
0.21% 133 15
0.26% 164 19
4.68% 2,953 342
1.16% 730 85
0.25% 158 18
0.24% 151 18
1.38% 871 101
0.13% 82 10
1.18% 745 87
0.86% 543 83
100.00% $ 63,097 (Note 1) $ 7,335

Note 1. The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, December 2009

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

December 2009 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

4

Compared to December 2008 Compared to Prior YTD

$ (778,920) -17.7% $ (3,943,947) -14.4%
(282,522) -14.6% (1,850,379) -15.3%
(282,418) -14.6% (1,847,258) -15.3%
(164,562) -31.8% (865,906) -25.6%
(164,556) -31.8% (860,526) -25.5%
(297,544) -9.5% (1,789,295) -9.4%
(341,788) -12.4% (1,863,294) -11.2%
18,966 179.0% 15,989 21.9%
(9,405) -20.0% 49,754 25.7%
(150,121) -18.2% (1,322,618) -25.0%
7,480 4.7% (193,468) -16.2%
35,907 100.0% 70,835 100.0%

(684) -1.9% (8,593) -3.6%

(41,542) -17.3% (189,298) -12.5%
(1,056) -0.4% 8,188 32.6%

11,761 7.5% (133,744) -10.3%
(103,331) -45.5% (528,745) -31.4%

$ (2,544,335) -15.0% $(15,252,305) -14.4%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

- FY 2009 - 2010

A B (B-A)
Original Budget

Budgset Revision #1 Actual Budget

Fund FY 09/10 FY 09/10 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 17,578,478 $ 16,805,570 $ 16,120,293 $ (685,277)

Bond Sinking Fund 3,756,657 3,756,657 3,756,657 -
Capital Improvement Fund 1,892,127 1,940,769 1,768,252 (172,517)
Self Funded Construction Fund 1,909,398 1,858,041 1,685,524 (172,517)
Total 1965 Tax $ 25,236,659 $ 24,361,037 $ 23,330,726 $ (1,030,310)
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 11,057,324 10,265,527 10,150,009 (115,518)
Grand Total $ 36,293,983 $ 34,626,564 $ 33,480,735 $ (1,145,828)
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 11,271,685 $ 11,039,334 $ 10,149,376 $ (889,958)

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent six months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, December 2009
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Repairs
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.25%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

63,097

1965 Tax
$ 3,629,939
1,852
$ 3,631,791
2,758
1,049
139
5,051
403
2,526
623
2,504
1,565
45,089
373
1,017
$ (15,932)
(65)
21,179
(15,216)
(10,034)
$ 3,621,757
$ 2,476,195
626,110
519,452
$ 3,621,757



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Budget Actual

1965 Actual Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 08/09 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul $ 4,867,341 4,417,192 § 4,295,096 $ 4,295,096 - 0.00%
Aug 4,505,599 4,100,095 3,879,808 3,879,808 - 0.00%
Sep 4,415,006 4,017,655 3,897,855 3,859,696 (38,159)  -0.98%
Oct 4,560,886 4,241,624 4,121,825 4,032,301 (89,524) -2.17%
Nov 4,546,765 4,228,491 4,108,691 3,642,069 (466,622) -11.36%
Dec 4,374,410 4,177,562 4,057,762 3,621,757 (436,005) -10.74%
Jan 5,432,724 5,215,415 5,095,615
Feb 4,006,372 3,886,181 3,766,381
Mar 3,924,144 3,845,661 3,725,861
Apr 4,432,451 4,343,802 4,224,002
May 4,063,113 3,981,851 3,862,051
Jun 4,099,428 4,017,439 3,897,639

TOTAL  $53,228,239  $50,472,968 $48,932,586 $23,330,727 $(1,030,310) -4.23%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, December 2009
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,652,413
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 843
Total Revenues $ 1,653,256

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,758

Computer Services 1,049

Equipment Leasing 139

Group Insurance 5,051

Dues & Publications 403

Office Space, etc. 2,526

Office Supplies, Expense 623

Postage, Printing 2,504

Repairs -

Retirement 1,565

Salaries 45,089

Telephone 373

Travel 1,017

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 63,097

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.49%) $ (7,250)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (32)

Legal Fees 10,589

Contract Audit (7,605)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (4,298)

Net Revenues $ 1,648,958
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Budget Variance Schedule
1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

Lafayette Parish School System

A B (B-A)
Original Budget Actual

1988 Actual Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 08/09 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul $ 2,158,481 1,985,225 $ 1,857,558 § 1,857,558 $ - 0.00%
Aug 1,980,040 1,821,637 1,653,900 1,653,900 - 0.00%
Sep 1,931,753 1,777,213 1,629,513 1,651,263 21,750  1.22%
Oct 2,005,151 1,868,800 1,721,100 1,732,228 11,128 0.60%
Nov 2,002,686 1,866,503 1,718,803 1,606,102 (112,701) -6.04%
Dec 1,918,694 1,832,353 1,684,653 1,648,958 (35,695) -1.95%
Jan 2,412,435 2,315,938 2,168,238
Feb 1,718,189 1,666,643 1,518,943
Mar 1,694,536 1,660,645 1,512,945
Apr 1,923,262 1,884,797 1,737,097
May 1,736,403 1,701,675 1,653,975
Jun 1,768,592 1,733,220 1,585,520

TOTAL $23,250,221 $22,114,648 $20,342,244 $10,150,009 $ (115,518) -1.13%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, December 2009
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,652,336
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 843
Total Revenues $ 1,653,179
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,758
Computer Services 1,049
Equipment Leasing 139
Group Insurance 5,051
Dues & Publications 403
Office Space, etc. 2,526
Office Supplies, Expense 623
Postage, Printing 2,504
Repairs -
Retirement 1,565
Salaries 45,089
Telephone 373
Travel 1,017
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 63,097
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.49%) $ (7,250)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (32)
Legal Fees 10,589
Contract Audit (7,605)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (4,298)
Net Revenues ’ $ 1,648,881
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (C-B)
Original Budget Actual
2002 Actual Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 08/09 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul $ 2,158,399 $ 2,029,268 $ 1,857,373 $ 1,857,373 $ - 0.00%
Aug 1,979,717 1,860,934 1,653,824 1,653,824 - 0.00%
Sep 1,931,611 1,815,714 1,815,714 1,650,954 (164,760) -9.07%
Oct 2,004,952 1,914,729 1,914,729 1,732,263 (182,466) -9.53%
Nov 1,999,870 1,909,876 1,909,876 1,606,081 (303,795) -15.91%
Dec 1,918,514 1,887,818 1,887,818 1,648,881 (238,937) -12.66%
Jan 2,412,289 2,364,043 2,364,043
Feb 1,718,025 1,700,845 1,700,845
Mar 1,694,424 1,685,952 1,685,952
Apr 1,922,782 1,913,168 1,913,168
May 1,736,256 1,727,575 1,727,575
Jun 1,742,158 1,733,447 1,733,447
TOTAL $23,218,997 $22,543,369 $22,164,364 $10,149,376 (889,958) -8.06%
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